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GASPARIAU Pierre
DUMON Pierre-olivier
LOREE Frederic
BERBEN Thor
ARRAYAGO Stephane
BOYER Nicolas
FERNANDEZ Frederic
BIELSA Vincent
DAUDRIX Stephane
RICARDO Franck
BENAT Xavier
GUYOT Pierre-yves
PERRUCHE Benoit
PALVADEAU Gregory
GUENAN Franck
DUCHET Gerald
BOISON Ludovic
PINAUD Jean-christop
OTT Mariane
GUITTET Guillaume
ALAGARDA Stephane
BOISONNEAU Nicolas
DUQUENNE Quentin
SENAC Romain
GOGIBUS Valentin
GODARD Jean-paul
LARENG Thibault
BEYNEY Pascal
POISSON Antoine
POPIEUL Virginie
FERRAN Ludovic
BONNET Antoine
DUGOS Nadege
PARENTIN Pascal
SERGIO Alain
GALEY/DELAURE/
LENOIR Gregory
MATHY Vincent
SAPHORE Pierre
SOTO BARRERE Sophie
MARRIERE Francois
PARENTIN Emmanuel
LABEDAN Thierry
VAN DER ERVE Onno
CARRASCO DIEGO Asier
BERTONECHE Frederic
GARCIA-RESINO Willia
COPEAUX Florent
JAUGEAS Sylvain
DUBUC Frederic
PAYRE Remi
COHERE Laurent
BERNABE Jeremie
HENCHE Patrick
DELAGE Ludovic
BOYER Emilie
ANDRE Cedric

LE BRETON Yann
POUTS Simon
PREUILH Maxime
DESCHAMPS Kevin
BRUNET/PICHAUT/
LOPEZ DE HEREDIA Mik
GAFFARD Alain
SEGOVIANO Stephan
MOUNIER Sebastien
PLISSON Aymeric
GUIGNARD Nicolas
RESSIJAC Anthony
FAURE Arnaud
MEYER Laurent
MUGNIER Emmanuel
ALLAIN Fabrice
CHIPQY Frederic
NORTON Nicolas
CANTINI Xavier
BETEILLE Frederic
MAUNY lan

BERGES Thibaut
BERMOND Pierre

LE GUER Yves
VELLEYEN David
CAZAUBON Eric
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Natation
23.20
26.21
25.44
23.11
27.37
23.46
26.51
25.58
26.28
26.45
25.29
26.57
25.33
28.00
25.40
28.14
26.01
28.18
25.52
28.25
25.36
30.17
24.12
31.02
26.49
28.13
27.16
30.42
27.58
26.23
33.24
25.26
26.48
28.05
28.47
29.58
26.11
26.26
31.45
30.52
30.37
34.43
29.52
28.08
29.54
28.35
30.35
36.12
35.05
28.03
31.51
31.04
28.29
32.24
27.47
27.45
3251
31.19
26.13
28.50
28.21
28.45
27.53
35.40
29.24
36.52
32.13
29.18
33.42
34.14
36.33
31.49
29.40
36.06
38.46
28.16
33.54
34.04
33.14
28.54
32.26
28.38
38.19

Feuillel

Velo
1.16.29
1.17.18
1.18.23
1.23.33
1.18.07
1.18.52
1.21.52
1.22.43
1.22.54
1.22.51
1.23.20
1.24.24
1.26.18
1.25.32
1.26.17
1.25.01
1.28.54
1.25.22
1.27.55
1.26.55
1.26.08
1.26.23
1.29.12
1.29.58
1.25.34
1.29.12
1.29.19
1.28.38
1.23.36
1.32.46
1.29.21
1.31.01
1.30.34
1.31.00
1.26.45
1.36.00
1.29.37
1.31.01
1.30.59
1.30.51
1.29.42
1.28.36
1.32.03
1.29.22
1.30.41
1.32.31
1.28.43
1.22.32
1.28.29
1.36.19
1.32.55
1.30.58
1.33.47
1.33.39
1.29.28
1.32.25
1.31.57
1.34.52
1.34.02
1.37.18
1.24.27
1.33.08
1.39.35
1.25.58
1.33.58
1.27.41
1.30.06
1.31.11
1.32.06
1.32.25
1.29.12
1.34.17
1.31.22
1.29.40
1.32.02
1.31.09
1.35.17
1.35.00
1.32.29
1.32.47
1.29.25
1.30.00
1.30.10

Running
37.07
37.42
37.37
35.42
38.36
43.26
39.18
39.34
39.03
38.57
41.28
38.59
39.58
39.25
42.20
41.32
40.26
42.55
44.18
43.09
46.55
42.07
45.48
39.38
48.49
44.16
45.07
42.59
50.56
43.32
40.09
47.09
46.19
44.48
48.31
39.13
49.35
48.02
42.47
44.42
46.09
43.17
44.41
49.26
46.27
46.48
49.35
50.13
45.52
45.07
44.58
47.46
47.53
44.17
53.20
50.36
46.00
44.58
50.54
45.08
58.40
49.42
44.08
50.05
48.28
47.24
49.42
51.35
47.52
47.25
48.24
48.24
53.31
49.26
44.32
56.00
46.26
46.34
50.20
54.36
55.11
58.51
49.59
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Temps
2.16.56
22121
2.21.44
2.22.26
2.24.20
2.26.04
2.28.01
2.28.15
2.28.25
2.28.33
2.30.17
2.30.20
2.31.49
2.32.57
2.34.17
2.34.47
2.35.21
2.36.35
2.38.05
2.38.29
2.38.39
2.38.47
2.39.12
2.40.38
24112
24141
2.41.42
2.42.19
2.42.30
24241
24254
2.43.36
24341
2.43.53
2.44.03
24511
2.45.23
2.45.29
24531
2.46.25
2.46.28
2.46.36
2.46.36
2.46.56
2.47.02
24754
2.48.53
2.48.57
2.49.26
2.49.29
2.49.44
2.49.48
2.50.09
2.50.20
2.50.35
2.50.46
2.50.48
2.51.09
2.51.09
2.51.16
2.51.28
2.51.35
2.51.36
2.51.43
2.51.50
2.51.57
2.52.01
2.52.04
2.53.40
2.54.04
2.54.09
2.54.30
2.54.33
2.55.12
2.55.20
2.55.25
2.55.37
2.55.38
2.56.03
2.56.17
2.57.02
2.57.29
2.58.28

Ecart

4.25

4.48

5.30

7.24

9.08
11.05
11.19
11.29
11.37
13.21
13.24
14.53
16.01
17.21
17.51
18.25
19.39
21.09
21.33
21.43
2151
22.16
23.42
24.16
24.45
24.46
25.23
25.34
25.45
25.58
26.40
26.45
26.57
27.07
28.15
28.27
28.33
28.35
29.29
29.32
29.40
29.40
30.00
30.06
30.58
31.57
32.01
32.30
32.33
32.48
32.52
33.13
33.24
33.39
33.50
33.52
34.13
34.13
34.20
34.32
34.39
34.40
34.47
34.54
35.01
35.05
35.08
36.44
37.08
37.13
37.34
37.37
38.16
38.24
38.29
38.41
38.42
39.07
39.21
40.06
40.33
41.32

Club

MIRAMONT TRIATHLON
SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHL
PAU TRIATHLON
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
MIRAMONT TRIATHLON
PAU TRIATHLON

SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHL
CAPBRETON TRIATHLON
BILLIERE ATHLETIC TR
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
PAU TRIATHLON

PESSAC AVENTURE TRIA
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
LILLE TRIATHLON
AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
PAU TRIATHLON
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
URKIROLAK TRIATHLON
PESSAC AVENTURE TRIA
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU

CAPBRETON TRIATHLON
LES COUREURS DU SOUB
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHL
PESSAC AVENTURE TRIA
PESSAC AVENTURE TRIA
PAYS D'ORTHE COMPET D2G
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
PAU TRIATHLON
CAPBRETON TRIATHLON
LES COUREURS DU SOUB
BILLERE ATHLETIC TRI
LES LOULOUS

BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
ANTZARTRI

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
CSA 35°RAP Tarbes
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR

HOSSEGOR TRI AVENTUR
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR
ANGLET FRANCE TRIATH
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
BILLIERE ATHLETIC TR

LA TESTE TRIATHLON
PAU TRIATHLON

LA TESTE TRIATHLON
BSL TRIATHLON CLUB
CARBON BLANC TRIATHL
HOSSEGOR TRI AVENTUR
CLUB MONTOIS TRIATHL
TEAM FANNY

BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
SU AGEN TRIATHLON
ANGLET FRANCE TRIATH

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
TRIATHLON CLUB MONTA
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
CA BEGLAIS TRIATHLON
PAU TRIATHLON

PESSAC AVENTURE TRIA
PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
BOULIAC TRIATHLON
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
BISCARROSSE TRIATHLO
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
TEAM OLORON TRIATHLO
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
PAU TRIATHLON
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
PESSAC AVENTURE TRIA
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103
104
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107
108
109
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112
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115
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
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153
154
155
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160
161
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163
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50
161
103

32
187
177
203
115

89
183

155
61
159
48
157
195
58
71
52
65
126
186
31
47
188
199
176
197
117
108
200
107
147
171
196
206
129
20
55
95
110
164
184
19
178
18
189
149
180
64
145
17
23
165
192
35
92
167
99
70
198

175
59
124
172
87
41
174
22
182
29
168
91
162
207
12
39
201
125
81
193
130

TABANON J-paul
ARFEL Magali
LAFONT Sebastien
BERTHOU Thierry
LIEVRE Julien
GALLARDO Jean-philip
FORTAGE/CLERMONT/
GUILLEMOTEAU Gil
DUIZABO Julien
RANDE Jeremy
LEROUEILLE Manuella
ARFEL Nicolas
GARCIA PEREZ Pablo
ROGET Philippe
DUMAS Gaetan
HUERTA Frederic
LOPVET Thomas
PEJEAN Sophie
GARRIGUES Fabien
HARTE Sebastien
WIRGES Alicia
MAILLES Hubert
LABEDADE Frederic
TAROZZ| Pascal
LARRUE Karine
ALOSSERY Veronique
HOURCAQ Laurent
DAMPURE Antoine
CARDIN Laurent
DEROQY Marc
BLUTEAU Benoit
ANDRE Etienne
COOMANS Marie
PAOLI Vincent
DUCASSE Antonin
VIVIER Julien

VELEZ Marc
ERTAURAN Jean-claude
MARON Philippe
TURQUIN Didier
CLARENS Jean-pierre
BELLEAU Thomas
PAUTAL Julien
GALBAN Remi
GARAT Marina
AURET Laurent
LANDRU Christophe
COUILLARD Francois
MORANGE Brigitte
LAVEDRINE Vincent
DURAND Luc
CATHERIN Christophe
ROCH Marc-antoine
CAUVIN Fred

DOBELI Gwenhael
LEMAITRE Mehdi
BETEILLE Sylvie
CHARROIN Xavier
CHEMINEAU-RAGON Vale
CALLEN Sandrine
BERGE Jerome
WERKLING Marc
MAGET Fred
BOUYSSOU Sebastien
TENANT Isabelle
BEGUE Severine
PALLIER Benjamin
VIARD Nathalie
MEYER Eric

MOUCHE Mahmoud
BAILLY Pierre-jean
BARTHES Vincent
BATTAULT Romain
BURIN Olivier
JIMENEZ JOSE Miguel
LEROUX Helene
ENDARA Michel
BOURDONNEC Nadege
FARDEAU Denis
SOIGNON/LASSALLE/
BEDECARRATS J-pierre
VIALE Lucie

CARDIN Thierry
BONIFACE Carole
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33.39
34.35
33.57
35.48
36.25
32.19
27.19
31.21
30.50
34.50
29.42
43.04
33.26
3131
32.16
34.01
34.55
28.32
30.47
36.49
30.54
35.53
30.57
28.39
31.15
37.50
34.48
37.54
29.31
31.00
34.37
33.16
32.56
35.24
35.56
32.47
37.48
31.47
33.50
37.05
33.21
35.32
40.27
33.34
32.22
34.59
33.04
3211
34.33
38.01
33.59
37.58
35.34
37.07
30.44
27.57
26.19
30.39
35.22
35.13
32.15
43.58
32.27
34.07
38.24
36.01
31.18
35.50
33.03
33.19
30.48
35.08
28.31
31.24
31.34
34.27
35.47
34.52
37.15
32.49
39.18
35.42
38.15
35.19

Feuillel

1.39.02
1.32.37
1.37.16
1.36.51
1.36.41
1.32.32
1.38.42
1.36.10
1.36.16
1.37.53
1.39.43
1.27.56
1.38.35
1.35.45
1.36.37
1.38.30
1.37.39
14151
1.36.17
1.38.50
14411
1.42.43
1.45.53
1.37.34
1.47.23
1.40.32
1.42.06
1.40.55
1.45.15
1.38.06
1.36.38
1.44.42
1.43.47
1.37.22
1.39.55
1.42.40
1.37.01
1.40.08
1.34.15
14114
1.45.07
1.46.28
1.35.07
14222
1.43.38
1.41.48
1.42.39
1.52.02
1.41.03
1.42.08
1.47.36
1.47.42
1.49.11
1.44.05
1.41.45
1.42.47
1.51.50
1.48.33
1.47.37
15217
1.39.14
1.39.58
1.41.39
1.44.36
1.52.13
1.45.38
1.43.15
1.46.03
1.44.27
1.51.53
1.55.10
1.41.24
1.46.13
1.47.22
1.44.29
1.48.28
1.45.42
1.52.19
1.46.25
1.52.20
1.44.56
1.50.45
14741
1.55.10

45.58
51.35
47.56
46.32
46.20
55.00
53.55
52.56
54.14
48.53
52.26
51.07
50.21
55.13
53.49
50.41
51.01
53.35
57.15
48.43
49.23
46.23
48.16
59.20
47.33
48.05
50.25
48.44
52.49
58.35
56.27
49.45
51.22
56.09
53.20
54.14
55.10
58.22
1.02.26
52.18
52.33
49.05
55.38
55.29
55.34
5451
55.58
48.28
57.12
52.42
51.20
47.17
48.13
52.04
1.01.11
1.03.18
56.33
55.35
52.25
48.05
1.04.52
52.49
1.02.41
58.23
46.55
56.14
1.03.59
57.01
1.02.08
54.59
55.00
1.04.27
1.06.24
1.02.59
1.06.13
59.45
1.02.29
57.10
1.01.51
1.00.37
1.02.37
1.00.39
1.01.29
59.54
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2.58.39
2.58.47
2.59.09
25911
2.59.26
2.59.51
2.59.56
3.00.27
3.01.20
3.01.36
3.01.51
3.02.07
3.02.22
3.02.29
3.02.42
3.03.12
3.03.35
3.03.58
3.04.19
3.04.22
3.04.28
3.04.59
3.05.06
3.05.33
3.06.11
3.06.27
3.07.19
3.07.33
3.07.35
3.07.41
3.07.42
3.07.43
3.08.05
3.08.55
3.09.11
3.09.41
3.09.59
3.10.17
3.10.31
3.10.37
3.11.01
3.11.05
3.11.12
3.11.25
3.11.34
3.11.38
3.11.41
3.12.41
3.12.48
3.1251
3.12.55
3.12.57
3.12.58
3.13.16
3.13.40
3.14.02
3.14.42
3.14.47
3.15.24
3.15.35
3.16.21
3.16.45
3.16.47
3.17.06
3.17.32
3.17.53
3.18.32
3.18.54
3.19.38
3.20.11
3.20.58
3.20.59
3.21.08
3.21.45
3.22.16
3.22.40
3.23.58
3.24.21
3.25.31
3.25.46
3.26.51
3.27.06
3.27.25
3.30.23

41.43
4151
42.13
42.15
42.30
42.55
43.00
43.31
44.24
44.40
44.55
45.11
45.26
45.33
45.46
46.16
46.39
47.02
47.23
47.26
47.32
48.03
48.10
48.37
49.15
49.31
50.23
50.37
50.39
50.45
50.46
50.47
51.09
51.59
52.15
52.45
53.03
53.21
53.35
53.41
54.05
54.09
54.16
54.29
54.38
54.42
54.45
55.45
55.52
55.55
55.59
56.01
56.02
56.20
56.44
57.06
57.46
57.51
58.28
58.39
59.25
59.49
59.51
1.00.10
1.00.36
1.00.57
1.01.36
1.01.58
1.02.42
1.03.15
1.04.02
1.04.03
1.04.12
1.04.49
1.05.20
1.05.44
1.07.02
1.07.25
1.08.35
1.08.50
1.09.55
1.10.10
1.10.29
1.13.27

CARBON BLANC TRIATHL
US BERGERAC TRIATHLO
LA TRIBU 64

BILLIERE ATHLETIC TR

CHARLIE ET LES DROLES DE DAMES
NOUVELLE CALEDONIE T
HOSSEGOR TRI AVENTUR

AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI
TOBESPORT

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
URKIROLAK TRIATHLON
CARBON BLANC TRIATHL
UA TARBES TRIATHLON

ES BLANQUEFORT TRIAT
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
CLUB MONTOIS TRIATHL

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
PAU TRIATHLON

BILLIERE ATHLETIC TR
CARBON BLANC TRIATHL

PAU PYRENEES AVENTUR
LA TRIBU 64

LA TRIBU 64
SAINT PAUL LES DAX T

ANGLET FRANCE TRIATH
PAU TRIATHLON
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
CLUB MONTOIS TRIATHL
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
LES COUREURS DU SOUB
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR

BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
SAM MERIGNAC TRIATHL

GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
SAGC TRIATHLON
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR

BISCARROSSE TRIATHLO
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR
LA TESTE TRIATHLON
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU

AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRI

F.C.O. ATHLETISME TE
PAU TRIATHLON

HOSSEGOR TRI AVENTUR
CA BEGLAIS TRIATHLON

BIARRITZ OLYMPIQUE T

BILLIERE ATHLETIC TR
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR
KAIROSCORE
VILLENAVE D'ORNON TR

ACSL ANDERNOS TRIATH
CA BEGLAIS TRIATHLON
TER HAPRY

PAU TRIATHLON
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU

PAU TRIATHLON



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

173
38
194
57
105
101
181
185
179
102

42
43
49
60
79
82
88
90
104
134
146
169

DAPZOL Julien
PLASSERAUD Francoise
KUNZMANN Gaetan
ETCHETO ADER Evelyne
LOUSTAU Manon
BOYER Julie

NOEL Philippe

BODOU Violaine

CABE Patrick

ADAMO Nathalie

BIZ Stephane

VALLETTE Matthieu
CHATEAU Laurent
COLTEL-MAINGONAT Ama
CROSSON James

SERANI Laurent
LESCLAUX Claire
LEDAUPHIN Valerie
BEAUMONT-DARRODES Vi
DUSSOUY Eric

LESTAGE Bruno

BECHT Jerome

VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
VE

SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
VE
VE
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44.26
40.39
40.06
41.32
38.52
34.22
42.19
34.25
45.22
38.22

29.22
28.58
26.40
30.15
26.16
39.16
33.22
38.32
37.33
39.53
35.10
25.16

Feuillel

1.45.07
1.56.59
1.54.27
2.01.57
2.00.44
2.08.00
1.53.39
2.09.20
1.51.34
2.10.40

13121
1.29.52
1.33.17
14112

1.58.17

1.44.30
1.46.29

1.01.11
53.42
59.15
50.33
57.12
58.19

1.05.24

1.02.42

1.19.00

11351
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3.30.44
3.31.20
3.33.48
3.34.02
3.36.48
3.40.41
3.41.22
3.46.27
3.55.56
4.02.53

1.13.48
1.14.24
1.16.52
1.17.06
1.19.52
1.23.45
1.24.26
1.29.31
1.39.00
1.45.57

BSL TRIATHLON CLUB

ES BLANQUEFORT TRIAT
LA TRIBU 64
LA TESTE TRIATHLON

LA TRIBU 64

CA BEGLAIS TRIATHLON
CAPBRETON TRIATHLON
CARBON BLANC TRIATHL
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
GIRONDINS DE BORDEAU
HOSSEGOR TRI AVENTUR
IRONSPORT BORDEAUX
LA TRIBU 64

PAU TRIATHLON

SAINT PAUL LES DAX T
VILLENEUVE SUR LOT T



